Coff

Drink Menu

Espresso

All espressos are double shots

Single Espresso

One shot of single origin espresso

Double Espresso

Two shots of single origin espresso

Caffé Lungo

A long shot of single espresso

Americano

A double espresso with hot water

1.50€

2€

2€

2€

Filter

Chemex
V60

Batch Brew

3€

2€

Milk & Espresso

Macchiato

A single espresso with a dallop of foam

Flat White

A double espresso with microfoam

Cappuccino

A double espresso with equal parts steamed milk & foam

Caffé Latte

A double espresso with more steamed milk than foam

Mocha

2€

2.80€

3€

3€
4€

A double espresso, hot chocolate, steamed milk & chantilly

Add-ons

Non-dairy milk .50€
We have almond milk or oat milk
Chantilly 1€
To go cups J10€
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Cold Coffee

Iced Espresso 2.20¢€
A single espresso over ice

Iced Filter 3.20€
Iced Batch Brew 2.20€
Espresso Tonic 4€
Affogado 4€

scoop of vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso

More Drinks

Drink Menu

London Fog Latte

Steeped Earl Grey Tea with Vanilla Syrup, steamed milk & foam. w.Nom
absolute 11/10

Matcha

A classic, green tea whisked with bamboo and made with
either oat or cow milk

Hot Chocolate

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Only with fresh Algarve oranges.

Kombucha

Flavours are Tropical citrus, strawberry habiscus, & ginger

Sparkling Water / Still Water 2€

Glass of Milk 2€

Babyccino
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